Cam Positioner H8PS C-155
C
o
u
n
te
rs
Cam Positioner

• The E6F is compatible with high shaft-tolerance applications as
well as environments subjected to water and oil.
Model Number Structure
� Model Number Legend
1. Front panel language
B: English
2. Mounting method
None: Flush mounting
F: Surface/Track mounting
3. Output configuration
None: NPN transistor output
F: PNP transistor output
1 2 3
H8PS-8B @ @
C-156 Cam Positioner H8PS
Ordering Information
� Cam Positioner
� Rotary Encoder
� Accessories (Order Separately)
Note: Please inquire about the availability of non-standard lengths.
Mounting method Output configuration Model
Flush NPN transistor output H8PS-8B
PNP transistor output H8PS-8BP
Surface/Track NPN transistor output H8PS-8BF
PNP transistor output H8PS-8BFP
Type Cable
length
Model
Economy 2 m E6CP-AG5C-C
Rigid E6F-AG5C-C
Item Specification Model
Protective Cover --- Y92A-96B
Shaft Coupling for E6CP Axis dia.: 6 mm E69-C06B
Shaft Coupling for E6F Axis dia.: 10 mm E69-C10B
Extension Cable (see note) 5 m (same for E6CP and E6F) E69-DF5
Parallel Input Adapter --- Y92C-30
Mounting Base For H8PS-8BF@ Y92F-91
DIN Track Length: 50 cm PFP-50N
Length: 100 cm PFP-100N(2)
Spacer --- PFP-S
End Plate --- PFP-M
Cam Positioner H8PS C-157
C
o
u
n
te
rs
Specifications
� Ratings/Characteristics
Cam Positioner
Mounting method H8PS-8B(P): Flush mounting
H8PS-8PF(P): Surface/Track mounting
Rated supply voltage 24 VDC
Operating voltage range 85% to 110% of rated voltage
Power consumption Approx. 4 W
Setting unit 1° Increments (cam control precision, however, is within 2°: 256° rotational increments)
Up to 2 output signals can be set per cam
Inputs Encoder input: connections to a special absolute encoder (OMRON E6CP/E6F)
Response rotation speed:
Run mode: 330 min−1 max.
Switchable between high speed (60 to 330 min−1) and low speed (60 min−1 max.)
Test mode: 60 min−1 max.
Includes malfunction data detection
Outputs Open-collector transistor output
NPN: H8PS-8B(F)
PNP: H8PS-8B(F)P
Cam outputs: 8 lines (Output No.1 to 8)
30 VDC max., 100 mA max. (residual voltage: 2 V max.)
RUN OUT: Turns ON in Run and Test modes, OFF in Program mode in case of error
30 VDC max., 100 mA max. (residual voltage: 2 V max.)
TACHOMETER:60-ppr signal output for rpm meter
30 VDC max., 30 mA max. (residual voltage: 0.5 V max. for NPN models, 2 V max. for PNP